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innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
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Anaheim, CA 92801 Date | 12-16-2025 |
Tel: (562) 229-0300 Invoice # | EL13061 |
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com Customer Ref # | Shawn Eswari |
Website: www..elcieloshades.com Additional Ref # | (15) |

Shades LA Shades LA

Grace Hwang Grace Hwang

827 S. Norton Avenue 827 S. Norton Avenue
BILL TO Los Angeles SHIP TO Los Angeles
California 90005 California 90005

Mob: 3239377373 Mob: 3239377373

No.  Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount
1 | Dining Door -| Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 27 X 68 221.66 79.93 221.66
1 Baltimore Putty Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

2 | Dining Door -| Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 27 X 68 221.66 79.93 221.66
2 Baltimore Putty Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

3 Kitchen Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 401/8 X 49 1/4 229.28 83.74 229.28
Windows - 1 Baltimore Putty Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

4 Kitchen Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 40 X 49172 229.20 83.70 229.20
Windows - 2 Baltimore Putty Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

5 Kitchen Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 40 X 491/4 229.20 83.70 229.20
Windows - 3 Baltimore Putty Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

6 | Kitchen Sink | Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 351/4X341/8 226.45 82.33 226.45
Baltimore Putty Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
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Location

Kitchen Door
-1

Bedroom 1
Window

Bedroom 1
Door

Bedroom 1
Door

Master -
Window

Bedroom 2
window - 1

Bedroom 2
window - 2

Garage Door -
1

Garage Door -
2

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore Putty

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore BO Putty

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore BO Putty

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore BO Putty

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore BO Putty

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore BO Putty

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore BO Putty

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore

Description

22 1/4 X 68

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

275/8 X 55 1/4

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

22 X 68

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

22 X 68

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

36 X 55

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

36 X 55

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

36 X 55

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

22 X 68

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

22 X 68

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Unit Price
218.91

301.03

297.76

297.76

305.88

305.88

305.88

218.76

218.76

Net Price Total Amount

78.56

107.77

106.13

106.13

110.19

110.19

110.19

78.48

78.48

218.91

301.03

297.76

297.76

305.88

305.88

305.88

218.76

218.76
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $3,828.07
Discount: $2,448.62

Additional Discount: $0.00
Subtotal: $1,379.45

Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $0.00

Balance: $1,379.45
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