

INVOICE

ElCielo Shade, Inc
 2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
 Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel: (562) 229-0300
 Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
 Website: www.elcieloshades.com

Date	12-16-2025
Invoice #	EL13061
Customer Ref #	Shawn Eswari
Additional Ref #	(15)

BILL TO	Shades LA Grace Hwang 827 S. Norton Avenue Los Angeles California 90005 Mob: 3239377373
----------------	--

SHIP TO	Shades LA Grace Hwang 827 S. Norton Avenue Los Angeles California 90005 Mob: 3239377373
----------------	--

No.	Location	Items	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
1	Dining Door - 1	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore Putty	1	27 X 68 Mount: Outside Control Side: Left Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	221.66	79.93	221.66
2	Dining Door - 2	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore Putty	1	27 X 68 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	221.66	79.93	221.66
3	Kitchen Windows - 1	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore Putty	1	40 1/8 X 49 1/4 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	229.28	83.74	229.28
4	Kitchen Windows - 2	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore Putty	1	40 X 49 1/2 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	229.20	83.70	229.20
5	Kitchen Windows - 3	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore Putty	1	40 X 49 1/4 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	229.20	83.70	229.20
6	Kitchen Sink	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore Putty	1	35 1/4 X 34 1/8 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	226.45	82.33	226.45

No.	Location	Items	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
7	Kitchen Door - 1	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore Putty	1	22 1/4 X 68 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	218.91	78.56	218.91
8	Bedroom 1 Window	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore BO Putty	1	27 5/8 X 55 1/4 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	301.03	107.77	301.03
9	Bedroom 1 Door	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore BO Putty	1	22 X 68 Mount: Outside Control Side: Left Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	297.76	106.13	297.76
10	Bedroom 1 Door	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore BO Putty	1	22 X 68 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	297.76	106.13	297.76
11	Master - Window	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore BO Putty	1	36 X 55 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	305.88	110.19	305.88
12	Bedroom 2 window - 1	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore BO Putty	1	36 X 55 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	305.88	110.19	305.88
13	Bedroom 2 window - 2	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore BO Putty	1	36 X 55 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	305.88	110.19	305.88
14	Garage Door - 1	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore	1	22 X 68 Mount: Outside Control Side: Left Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	218.76	78.48	218.76
15	Garage Door - 2	Combi/Roller/Triple - Baltimore	1	22 X 68 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	218.76	78.48	218.76

--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

***Shades:** 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
 2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
 3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

***Shutter:** 5 year factory warranty.
 Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Grand Total:	\$ 3,828.07
Discount:	\$ 2,448.62
Additional Discount:	\$ 0.00
Subtotal:	\$ 1,379.45
Sales Tax:	\$ 0.00
Total:	\$ 1,379.45
Payments:	\$ 0.00
Balance:	\$ 1,379.45

